

Name:		_ Club Name:			
Grade:	Email:				
Phone Number:	I	How Many Years in Dairy Project?			

On a separate sheet of paper please answer the following:

- 1. What 4-H dairy leadership activities have you been involved in?
- 2. What special achievements earned and/or goals met are you the proudest of in the 4-H Dairy Project?
- 3. Why do you feel you deserve the James W. Crowley Dairy Leadership Award?

Please turn the following items in no later than April 7, 2024

- Self-nomination form
- Answers to the 3 questions above (typed out)
- 1 reference form completed by a non-relative

Award winner will be notified by May 1, 2024

Return to:

UW Extension Winnebago County James W. Crowley Award 625 E Cty Rd Y Ste 600 Oshkosh WI 54901

Or email to: sarah.thompson@wisc.edu

Thank You!



4-H James W. Crowley Dairy Leadership Award Reference Form

Name of 4-H Member ______ Your relationship to the 4-H Member ______

As part of the Winnebago County 4-H James W. Crowley Dairy Leadership Award selection process, each applicant must include one reference form. You have been asked to complete a recommendation. Please provide your input regarding the following areas:

	<u>Unknown</u>	<u>Poor</u>	<u>Fair</u>	<u>Good</u>	<u>Excellent</u>	
Leadership qualities	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						
Participation in dairy related program	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						
• Participation in other activities	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						
Responsibility	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						
Positive attitude	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						
Potential for future success	0	0	0	0	0	
Example:						

Please provide additional comments of why the candidate is a worthy 4-H James W. Crowley Dairy Leadership Award. Use a separate sheet. (300 words or less)

Print Your Name:_____

_____Title:______

Signature:_____

Date:

RETURN THIS FORM BY APRIL 7.

UW EXTENSION WINNEBAGO COUNTY, JAMES W. CROWLEY AWARD, 625 E CTY RD Y, STE 600, OSHKOSH WI 54901 OR EMAIL TO: SARAH.THOMPSON@WISC.EDU

THANK YOU!

University of Wisconsin, U.S. Department of Agriculture and Wisconsin counties cooperating. An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin Madison, Division of Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, including Title IX and American with Disabilities (ADA) requirements.